Standard Results Novice A - Regular
2/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20001 Sophie 69.78 2.049 3 2 1 3 0 NQ




Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/20/15

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16201 Tag 71.79 1.964 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
16202 Lassen 67.04 2.103 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16203 Shag 79.14 1.782 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16206 Grace 96.16  1.466 9 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20212 Meeka 37.32 3.832 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Jae 4549 3.144 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
20210 Rigby 46.71  3.061 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20217 Abbey 48.20 2.967 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
20201 Owen 71.91  1.989 3 3 1 4 0 NQ
20215 Janie 55.71 2.567 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20216 Remi 88.46 1.617 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
20213 Parker -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/20/15
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8402 Dazzle - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12401 Tag 38.93 3.750 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Teddy 49.07 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Rush 58.20 2.543 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Huey 5474 2.704 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
16405 Suki - 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16407 Winston 73.39 2.017 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/20/15
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20413 Ocean 39.61 3.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20407 TJ 63.57 2.360 1 1 0 0 0 88 2
20402 Tyler - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Smudge 66.59 2.253 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Caipir 68.63 2.186 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20414 K - 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
20408 Riot - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Ace - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Bran 69.36 2.408 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Queeny 66.74 2.502 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12601 Jackson 52.76  3.165 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Abby 82.60 2.022 4 3 0 4 0 NQ
12605 Benz - - - - - - ABS
12602 Snap - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16601 Thunder 75.46 2.266 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16603 Harley 69.82 2.449 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Luna 46.95 3.642 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Randy 64.07 2.669 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Bling 64.44 2.654 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Weasel 51.20 3.340 1 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/15

16602 Josey - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 0 NQs8 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20605 Gus 4750 3.684 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20607 Beatle - 4 3 0 1 1 NQ
20609 Drama 48.29 3.624 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Brag 4576 3.824 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Doc 63.30 2.765 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20616 Tag 36.65 4.775 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20619 Ella 51.28 3.413 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20620 Annie 51.74 3.382 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Fred - - - - - - ABS
20891 Everclear -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24601 Esme 60.47 2.894 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24602 Zoe 63.21 2.769 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24604 Rory 84.17 2.079 2 4 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/15

24605 Autie - 3 1 0 0 1 NQ

24606 Ty 88.91 1.968 1 4 0 0 0 NQ

24607 Hallie - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
26 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26601 Tess 35.78 4.891 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8818 Haley 4536 3.682 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Pippa 4754 3.513 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Brio 48.26  3.460 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Brody-Bear 55.37 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Chief 66.28 2.520 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 85.51 1.953 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Cha Cha 58.84 2.838 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Shine - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Pearl 65.78 2.539 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Reba 67.49 2474 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Sally 56.73 2.944 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Riley - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 12 NQs9 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12813 Bliss 37.62 4.439 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Visa 40.61 4.112 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Max 42.63 3.917 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Murphy 4466 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Allie 47.61 3.508 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Cosmo 49.26 3.390 0 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Abbey 53.91 3.098 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Jazzy 54.04 3.090 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Mac 54.81 3.047 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Major 57.33 2913 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

12811 Remi 58.63 2.848 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Encore 58.96 2.832 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Metro 61.91 2.697 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Nike 52.57 3.177 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Edge 4944 3.378 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Mini Cooper 58.69 2.845 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
12816 Tater Tot 67.28 2.482 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Shani 4460 3.744 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Gabby 52.83 3.161 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12825 Maddie 50.62 3.299 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Agnes 4748 3.517 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
12814 Timer - - - - - - ABS
12823 Abbie - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 11 NQs 19 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\;\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16826 Polo 38.25 4.471 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Tinz 40.70  4.201 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Dillon 40.75 4.196 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Emily 41.86 4.085 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Bandit 4499 3.801 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Rocket 4567 3.744 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Andretti 51.64 3.311 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Clyde 51.84 3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Tally 52.12  3.281 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Piper 56.52 3.025 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Rio 63.12 2.709 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Saxon 70.44 2428 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

16806 Evan 60.78 2.813 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Ding 5745 2977 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Abby 61.70 2.771 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Robbie 52.48 3.258 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Diz 42.69 4.006 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Rio 51.27 3.335 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Chanel 60.11 2.845 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Gloria 63.04 2.713 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Elly - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Shelly 57.25 2.987 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Kora 54.03 3.165 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Mac 46.58 3.671 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16827 Bullet 39.08 4.376 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Darby 57.36 2.981 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
16837 Flyer 56.50 3.027 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Jane 57.19 2.990 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Craze 53.41 3.202 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Cayenne 60.68 2.818 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Rai - - - - - - ABS
16833 Quigley - - - - - - ABS
16835 Louis - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 22 NQs 45 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20807 Stein 3416 5.123 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20888 Charlee 3717 4.708 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Fever 38.25 4.575 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Reba 39.27 4.456 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

2/20/15

20857
20809
20840
20838
20865
20876
20849
20847
20892
20801
20820
20886
20866
20805
20846
20844
20877
20813
20803
20804
20806
20810
20812
20814
20815
20817
20818
20819
20822
20826
20828
20830
20832
20833
20835
20836

Blade
KaBoom!
Katy Muppet
Zelda
Cody
Jack
MarJus
Mesa
lzzy
Summit
Maddy
Taylor
Hana
Fallon
Pearl
Gemma
Jet

Brio
Cannon
Boo
Jagger
Versace
Toss
Willow
Ori
Vegas
Mia Dorata
Kruz
Casey
Lucy
Ree
Lindy
Moses
Kizzy
Stash
June

41.19
41.80
43.75
43.82
43.93
46.00
46.12
46.76
47.54
48.29
48.70
49.68
52.12
53.11
53.72
54.49
55.09
61.07
47.20
45.97
37.01
45.49
45.93
59.87
49.52
70.16
83.56
53.16
57.03

70.24
50.54
50.53
54.52
44.83
54.68

4.249
4.187
4.000
3.994
3.984
3.804
3.794
3.743
3.681
3.624
3.593
3.523
3.358
3.295
3.258
3.212
3.177
2.866
3.708
3.807
4.728
3.847
3.810
2.923
3.534
2.494
2.094
3.292
3.069

2.491
3.463
3.463
3.210
3.904
3.200
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

2/20/15

20837
20841
20842
20843
20848
20851
20854
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20868
20869
20870
20873
20874
20875
20879
20880
20882
20883
20884
20885
20887
20890
20893
20811
20821
20824
20852
20853
20863
20871
20802

Lola
Breezy
Revel
JimmyB
Kitt
Whip
Bailey
Kelso
Gypsee
Melody
Cookie
Becky
Nash
Selby
Dune
Mo
Porter
Eli
Eerie
George
Ben
Pete
Sophie
Bailey
Rush
Whoopee! Deux
Savanna
Razz
Zuzu
Peak
Wired
Venus
Eddie
Chaz
Tease

1.737
3.358
3.975
3.566
3.659
4.223
2.788
3.192
3.958
3.001
3.545
3.723
3.207
3.933
3.680
4.095
4.159
3.050
4.498
4.896
4.226
3.318
4.500
4.573

3.599
3.103
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 13 NQs 14 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
24807 Zara 41.85 4.182 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24824 Speedy 4417 3.962 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24823 Merlot 45.22 3.870 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Vibrant 45.32 3.861 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Addie 4565 3.834 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Bridget 4594  3.809 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Vince 46.43 3.769 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Joule 46.88 3.733 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Artemis 47.32 3.698 0 0 0 0 0 100
24834 Envy 47.60 3.676 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Echo 49.59 3.529 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Ace 52.30 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Baker 56.90 3.076 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Atlas 65.89 2.656 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
24806 Lir 4717 3.710 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Brie - 2 3 0 1 1 NQ
24811 Zef 7145 2449 3 4 0 4 0 NQ
24813 Hawke Eye 46.58 3.757 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24817 Vega 53.78 3.254 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Maggie 50.42 3.471 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Ezel 48.74 3.590 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Effen 50.29 3.480 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24827 lggy 45.64 3.834 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24828 Peyton - 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
24831 Zulu 51.41 3.404 0 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

24832 Sully 53.91 3.246 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24833 Tamora 49.90 3.507 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24814 Blaze - - - - - - ABS

24818 Cain - - -- - - - ABS

24826 Annie - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Dash 49.79 3.515 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/20/15
8 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Danny - 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
8203 Maudie 75.72 1.823 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20218 Albany - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

2/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s Score Place
8405 Max 66.53 2.194 1 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseT Faulf:s Score Place
12406 Murphy 7340 2.016 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/20/15

12 inches

Armband

Yardage: 171 yds

Call Name Time yps

SCT: 70 sec

Course Faults

m

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

12607

16 inches

Armband

Cody 7216 2.370

Yardage: 175 yds

SCT: 66 sec

Course Faults

m

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

16612
16610

20 inches

Armband

Call Name Time yps
Charlie 4522 3.870
Sugar --

Yardage: 175 yds

Call Name Time yps

SCT: 70 sec

Course Faults

NQ
AlS

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

20415

Gunner 7440 2.352

NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/20/15

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4804 Barney 50.37 3.315 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Bubbles 81.35 2.053 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 4 NQs8 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8829 Willow 51.39 3.250 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8837 Coco 52.11 3.205 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Piper 5499 3.037 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8835 Tillie 57.08 2.926 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8819 Teddy 53.62 3.115 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Dempsey -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8823 Joan - 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Napoleon 66.12 2.526 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Bode 64.40 2.593 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8828 Tucker 52.83 3.161 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
8830 Zoe 66.17 2.524 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8831 Barry 54.74 3.051 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/20/15

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12832 Brady 53.09 3.221 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Tokey 59.09 2.894 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12836 Fletch -- 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
12837 Shasta -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 3 NQs8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16857 Kayla 46.68 3.749 0 0 0 0 0 100
16856 Ivana 52.43 3.338 0 0 0 0 0 100
16860 Elle Mae 5248 3.335 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Lily -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16847 Sadie -- 4 1 0 3 1 NQ
16850 Aladdin 50.91 3.437 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16852 Jazz 55.81 3.136 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16853 Reggie 63.09 2.774 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16854 Scotty 52.83 3.313 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16859 Cinder 55.57 3.149 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16863 Shock! -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16848 Bouncer - - -- - - - ABS
16849 Taz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16858 Skye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16861 AJ - -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16862 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20898 Rookie 3711  4.716 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20904 Tallie 46.53 3.761 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20896 Teddy 48.23 3.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20899 Sophie 49.75 3.518 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20907 Finn 61.67 2.838 0 0 0 0 0 100
20908 Millie 64.43 2.716 0 0 0 0 0 100
20894 Tillie 74.16  2.360 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20895 Elsa 93.04 1.881 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20903 Turbo 60.73 2.882 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20905 Hemi 75.77 2.310 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20897 Diesel - - - - - - ABS
20900 Surge -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

2/20/15
20 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Sophie 37.18 3.201 2 2 2 0 NQ
20002 Luna 4519 2.633 4 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/20/15

12 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
12201 Simon 2455 4.644 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place

16201 Tag - 3 0 0 1 NQ
16202 Lassen 4215 2.776 5 0 0 0 NQ
16204 Cassidy 47.04 2.487 1 2 1 0 NQ
16405 Suki - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
20215 Janie 2512 4.737 0 0 0 0 100 1
20212 Meeka 2595 4.586 0 0 0 0 100 2
20217 Abbey 21.34 5576 1 0 0 0 95 3
20202 Jae 2515 4.732 1 0 0 0 95 4
20201 Owen 41.06 2.898 5 2 3 0 NQ
20210 Rigby 58.02 2.051 4 1 0 0 NQ
20213 Parker 34.19 3.481 4 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/20/15

20216 Remi - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20616 Tag 2490 4.779 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/20/15
8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Dazzle - 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12401 Tag 24.77 5.450 1 1 2 0 NQ
12601 Jackson 30.27 4.460 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
16206 Grace 31.57 4.371 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Teddy 48.86 2.824 3 2 1 0 NQ
16402 Rush 38.35 3.598 2 1 1 0 NQ
16407 Winston 46.23 2.985 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/20/15
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20402 Tyler - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20404 Smudge 4251 3.317 0 1 2 0 NQ
20405 Caipir 5427 2.598 2 2 2 0 NQ
20413 Ocean 28.51 4.946 0 1 0 0 NQ
20607 Beatle 36.31 3.883 0 1 2 0 NQ
20408 Riot - - - - - - ABS
20891 Everclear -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F:T:ults E Score Place
24605 Autie 5472 2.577 4 2 2 0 NQ
24606 Ty 33.07 4.264 0 1 0 0 NQ
24401 Ace - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8603 Queeny 4451 3.505 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place

12604 Abby 66.49 2.346 5 3 3 0 NQ

12605 Benz - - -- - - - ABS

12602 Snap - 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

16822 Kora 26.46 6.047 0 0 0 0 100

16603 Harley 35.39 4.521 0 0 0 0 100 2

16404 Huey 49.25 3.249 4 1 0 0 NQ

16601 Thunder 46.22 3.462 1 0 0 0 NQ

16604 Luna 29.13 5.493 3 1 1 0 NQ

16605 Randy 53.21 3.007 2 1 1 0 NQ

16607 Weasel 41.73 3.834 3 2 1 0 NQ

16808 Ding 39.90 4.010 5 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/15

16842 Craze 43.88 3.646 3 2 1 0 NQ
16602 Josey - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
20609 Drama 2473 6.632 0 0 0 0 100
20890 Whoopee! Deux 2495 6.573 0 0 0 0 100 2
20414 K 47.87 3.426 4 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Doc 36.61 4.480 2 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Kruz 26.74 6.133 0 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Pearl 48.54 3.379 1 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Kelso 3247 5.051 1 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Gypsee 2494 6.576 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Fred - - - - - - ABS
20620 Annie - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24810 Brie 33.39 4912 0 0 0 0 100 1

24602 Zoe 51.72 3.171 3 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/15

24604 Rory - 2 4 2 1 NQ

24801 Baker 39.02 4.203 2 2 2 0 NQ

24607 Hallie - 0 0 0 0 AlS
26 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

26601 Tess 30.12 5.445 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8818 Haley 30.08 5.186 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Pippa 31.29 4.986 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Brio 3296 4.733 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Pearl 36.56 4.267 0 0 0 0 100 4

8806 Brody-Bear 38.41 4.061 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Reba 40.56 3.846 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Sally 4130 3.777 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Chief 4944 3.155 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Bran 56.45 2.764 1 1 1 0 NQ
8801 Doc 72.36 2.156 1 1 1 0 NQ
8803 Cha Cha 4953 3.150 2 3 2 0 NQ
8804 Shine - 0 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 17 NQs 4 %Q 81
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFults E Score Place
12813 Bliss 2486 6.275 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Visa 27.77 5.618 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Max 28.52 5.470 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Tater Tot 29.37 5.312 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Agnes 31.76 4.912 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Shani 33.24 4.693 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Murphy 34.05 4.581 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Mini Cooper 34.22 4.559 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Nike 34.88 4.472 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Abbey 36.24 4.305 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

12828 Allie 36.51 4.273 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Edge 36.88 4.230 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Cosmo 37.61 4.148 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Wrecks 39.28 3.971 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Encore 42.08 3.707 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Jazzy 42.18 3.698 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Mac 4251 3.670 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Major 51.98 3.001 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Remi - 2 2 1 1 NQ
12822 Gabby 4253 3.668 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Maddie 29.33 5.319 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Timer - - - - - - ABS
12823 Abbie - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 13 NQs 17 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16826 Polo 2595 6.166 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Clyde 30.33 5.275 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Jane 30.52 5.242 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Flyer 32.84 4.872 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Robbie 33.97 4.710 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Rocket 35.35 4.526 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Gloria 3542 4517 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Chanel 37.69 4.245 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Shelly 37.87 4.225 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Cayenne 38.11  4.198 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Tally 39.56 4.044 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Evan 40.78 3.923 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

16829 Piper 46.31 3.455 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Bling 38.13 4.196 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily - 1 1 0 1 NQ
16804 Rio 4118 3.885 1 2 2 0 NQ
16805 Saxon 41.02 3.901 2 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Tinz 2534 6.314 0 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Abby 4352 3.676 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Diz 2449 6.533 1 1 2 0 NQ
16813 Rai - 2 2 2 1 NQ
16814 Rio 34.76  4.603 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Elly 51.39 3.113 3 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Bandit 31.95 5.008 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Mac 36.08 4.435 2 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Bullet 2434 6.574 0 0 3 0 NQ
16830 Darby 35.52 4.505 1 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Andretti 40.41 3.959 1 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Louis 36.87 4.340 1 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Dillon 36.71 4.358 3 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Quigley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 32 NQs 30 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
20807 Stein 23.84 6.879 0 0 0 0 100 1
20887 Rush 24.05 6.819 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Jagger 24.08 6.811 0 0 0 0 100 3
20888 Charlee 2449 6.697 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 KaBoom! 2541 6.454 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Brag 2552 6.426 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/20/15

20874
20884
20857
20842
20851
20861
20832
20873
20812
20862
20838
20801
20849
20865
20830
20840
20847
20854
20886
20892
20866
20860
20877
20828
20875
20817
20605
20619
20803
20804
20805
20810
20813
20814
20815
20818

Porter
Sophie
Blade
Revel
Whip
Cookie
Moses
Mo
Toss
Becky
Zelda
Summit
MarJus
Cody
Lindy
Katy Muppet
Mesa
Bailey
Taylor
lzzy
Hana
Melody
Jet
Ree

Eli
Vegas
Gus
Ella
Cannon
Boo
Fallon
Versace
Brio
Willow
Ori

Mia Dorata

26.19
26.80
26.86
27.59
27.81
28.24
28.25
28.27
28.71
29.81
30.00
30.99
30.99
31.81
32.20
32.50
32.51
33.22
35.22
35.77
39.34
39.92
42.61
43.16
44.06
44.24
35.65
40.94
43.29
24.09
39.05
33.78
48.23
42.07
41.79
38.29

6.262
6.119
6.106
5.944
5.897
5.807
5.805
5.801
5.712
5.502
5.467
5.292
5.292
5.156
5.093
5.046
5.045
4.937
4.656
4.585
4.169
4.108
3.849
3.800
3.722
3.707
4.600
4.006
3.788
6.808
4.200
4.855
3.400
3.898
3.924
4.283
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

2/20/15

20820
20822
20833
20835
20837
20839
20841
20843
20844
20848
20867
20868
20869
20870
20876
20879
20880
20882
20885
20893
20811
20821
20824
20826
20852
20853
20863
20871
20883
20802

Maddy
Casey
Kizzy
Stash
Lola
Fever
Breezy
JimmyB
Gemma
Kitt
Reba
Nash
Selby
Dune
Jack
Eerie
George
Ben
Bailey
Savanna
Razz
Zuzu
Peak
Lucy
Wired
Venus
Eddie
Chaz
Pete
Tease

4.460
4.736
5.832
6.424
3.361
6.997
6.119
5.797
4.089
5.127
4.893
3.983
6.238
4.694
4.527
4.069
5.458
5.895
5.634
4.801
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 21 NQs6 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24813 Hawke Eye 26.11 6.281 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Zara 26.88 6.101 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Lir 27.58 5.946 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Maggie 2759 5.944 0 0 0 0 100 4
24827 lggy 27.81 5.897 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Vince 29.13 5.630 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Addie 29.19 5.618 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Ace 29.73 5516 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Speedy 30.42 5.391 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Peyton 30.76  5.332 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Vega 31.10 5.273 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Joule 31.64 5.183 0 0 0 0 100
24833 Tamora 31.93 5.136 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Artemis 3215 5.101 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Merlot 3244 5.055 0 0 0 0 100
24831 Zulu 3412  4.807 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Atlas 3443 4.763 0 0 0 0 100
24832 Sully 36.56 4.486 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Echo 37.35 4.391 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Gauge 40.05 4.095 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Esme 40.97 4.003 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Vibrant - 0 1 2 1 NQ
24811 Zef - 2 2 2 1 NQ
24820 Bridget 3547 4.624 2 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Ezel 32.27 5.082 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

24825 Effen 2450 6.694 1 1 1 0 NQ

24834 Envy 38.52 4.258 0 1 0 0 NQ

24814 Blaze - - - - - - ABS

24818 Cain - - -- - - - ABS

24826 Annie - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

26801 Dash 2596 6.317 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

2/20/15

4 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 55sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Lizzie 43.59 2.615 1 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
8202 Danny 64.55 1.766 0 0 0 0 87 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
2/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8405 Max 43.98 3.070 1 0 0 0 95 1
8203 Maudie 4563 2.959 2 2 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place

12406 Murphy 47.58 2.900 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
2/20/15

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16610 Sugar - 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place

20415 Gunner 49.87 3.289 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/20/15

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 56 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4804 Barney 33.98 4.591 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Bubbles 53.09 2.938 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8820 Dempsey 30.19 5.167 0 0 0 0 100 1
8826 Napoleon 38.14  4.090 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 Bode 40.25 3.876 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Willow 43.12 3.618 0 0 0 0 100 4
8835 Tillie 4430 3.521 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Piper 4489 3.475 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Teddy 39.09 3.991 1 0 2 0 NQ
8828 Tucker - 1 1 0 1 NQ
8831 Barry 40.21 3.880 0 0 1 0 NQ
8837 Coco 52.65 2.963 1 1 0 0 NQ

8823 Joan -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/20/15

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12832 Brady 39.61 4.039 0 0 0 0 100 1
12836 Fletch 4400 3.636 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 Tokey 48.73 3.283 0 0 0 0 100 3
12837 Shasta 50.20 3.187 0 0 0 0 100 4

12607 Cody 55.99 2.858 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16863 Shock! 23.35 7.024 0 0 0 0 100 1
16857 Kayla 32.84 4.994 0 0 0 0 100 2
16850 Aladdin 33.74 4.861 0 0 0 0 100 3
16860 Elle Mae 3520 4.659 0 0 0 0 100 4
16856 Ivana 37.67 4.354 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Jazz 4599 3.566 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Lily - 0 2 4 1 NQ
16847 Sadie 58.47 2.805 3 3 2 0 NQ
16853 Reggie 38.87 4.219 0 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Scotty - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16858 Skye - 2 1 2 1 NQ
16859 Cinder 43.63 3.759 3 0 0 0 NQ
16862 Khaos 28.68 5.718 1 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Bouncer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16849 Taz - - -- - - - ABS

16861 AJ - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 8 NQs2 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20898 Rookie 27.17 6.036 0 0 0 0 100 1
20904 Tallie 32.20 5.093 0 0 0 0 100 2
20899 Sophie 3451 4.752 0 0 0 0 100 3
20896 Teddy 35.36 4.638 0 0 0 0 100 4
20903 Turbo 40.50 4.049 0 0 0 0 100
20894 Tillie 41.70 3.933 0 0 0 0 100
20907 Finn 42.04 3.901 0 0 0 0 100
20908 Millie 49.60 3.306 0 0 0 0 100
20895 Elsa -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20905 Hemi 55.38 2.961 5 2 2 0 NQ
20897 Diesel - - - - - - ABS
20900 Surge -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

2/20/15
8 inches SCT: 30.48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8812 Brio 30.48 0 0 0 10 1
8402 Dazzle - 0 0 0 AlS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.48 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 27.8 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time CWoursi Faulés Points Place
12825 Maddie 27.80 0 0 0 10 1
12401 Tag 28.84 0 0 0 9
12822 Gabby 34.77 0 0 0 7
12816 Tater Tot 38.86 0 0 0 6
12814 Timer —~ - = e e ABS
12823 Abbie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12602 Snap -- 0 0 0 AIS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

2/20/115
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.80 10
Truncated time <= 3(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 23.03 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16827 Bullet 23.03 0 0 0 10 1
16807 Tinz 25.07 0 0 0 9
16604 Luna 26.54 0 0 0 8
16606 Bling 34.48 0 0 0 5
16806 Evan 40.97 0 0 0 2
16401 Teddy 50.76 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Suki -- 1 1 0 NQ
16822 Kora - 1 3 0 NQ
16838 Jane 290.28 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/20/115
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.03 10
Truncated time <= 25.00 9
Truncated time <= 27 .00 8
Truncated time <= 29.00 7
Truncated time <= 32.00 6
Truncated time <= 34.00 5
Truncated time <= 36.00 4
Truncated time <= 39.00 3
Truncated time <= 41.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT: 24.27 sec Qs 14 NQs 15 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time CV\?urs?: Faulfzs Points Place
20880 George 24.27 0 0 0 10 1
20859 Gypsee 24.39 0 0 0 9
20804 Boo 24.71 0 0 0 9
20885 Bailey 25.26 0 0 0 9
20841 Breezy 26.11 0 0 0 9
20851 Whip 26.39 0 0 0 9
20843 JimmyB 26.96 0 0 0 9
20413 Ocean 28.64 0 0 0 8
20883 Pete 28.73 0 0 0 8
20842 Revel 29.89 0 0 0 8
20862 Becky 30.45 0 0 0 7
20848 Kitt 34.21 0 0 0 5
20877 Jet 37.10 0 0 0 4
20813 Brio 40.52 0 0 0 3
20414 K 43.80 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Gus 30.54 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Drama -- 0 1 0 NQ
20616 Tag 30.25 1 3 0 NQ
20620 Annie 2513 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Jagger -- 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/20/115
20810 Versace 26.65 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Mia Dorata 35.79 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Moses 28.61 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Selby 27.79 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Eerie 26.91 1 2 0 NQ
20881 Steffi 27.39 1 1 0 NQ
20882 Ben 26.32 2 2 0 NQ
20887 Rush 23.67 0 1 0 NQ
20890 Whoopee! Deux 25.97 0 2 0 NQ
20204 Fred -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20408 Riot - - ABS
20819 Kruz - - - ABS
20853 Venus - U ABS
20871 Chaz - -- -- - -- -- ABS
20207 Ziva - 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.27 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 25.79 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time (jvourselz: FauItEs Points Place
24827 lggy 25.79 0O 0 O 10 1
24813 Hawke Eye 26.89 0 0 0 9
24834 Envy 28.10 0 0 0 9
24808 Ace 28.78 0 0 0 9
24818 Cain 33.05 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/20/115
24828 Peyton 37.62 0 0 0 5
24602 Zoe -- 1 2 1 NQ
24804 Echo 41.93 1 0 0 NQ
24816 Vince 32.56 1 0 0 NQ
24823 Merlot 27.78 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Speedy 27.28 0 2 0 NQ
24401 Ace - - ABS
24807 Zara - - - - - - ABS
24814 Blaze -- - -- - - -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 25.79 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
26 inches SCT: 26.82 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Points Place
26601 Tess 26.82 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results
2/20/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 26.82 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45,00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/20/15
8 inches SCT: 37.67 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8819 Teddy 37.67 0 0 0 10 1
8204 Tempo 48.79 0 0 0 7
8820 Dempsey 29.11 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.67 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52.00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (\3Nourse|3: FauIItEs Points Place
16845 Lily 36.18 1 3 0 NQ
16849 Taz - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
20 inches SCT: 30.43 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %Vours?: Faulés Points Place
20904 Tallie 30.43 0 0 0 10 1
20896 Teddy 33.31 0 0 0 9
20415 Gunner 47.71 0 0 0 4



Time 2 Beat Results
2/20/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.43 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

Preferred



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
2/20/15

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20002 Luna 36.57 3 7 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

2/20/115
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Bran 23.81 3 2 12 18 20 55 1
8402 Dazzle - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12401 Tag 25.43 4 9 12 18 20 63 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16606 Bling 27.31 5 9 12 27 20 73 1
16204 Cassidy 38.66 2 7 12 27 20 65 2
16203 Shag 30.41 1 4 12 27 20 64 3
16401 Teddy 38.61 4 0 18 18 20 57 4
16405 Suki 55.00 2 0 5 18 20 NQ
16407 Winston 25.28 4 2 12 10 O NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

2/20/15
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQs2 %Q75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20413 Ocean 29.89 6 7 12 27 20 72 1
20212 Meeka 36.77 3 9 12 27 20 67 2
20407 TJ 35.03 3 4 12 27 20 63 3
20607 Beatle 21.94 5 3 5 27 20 60 4
20210 Rigby 35.01 4 7 5 27 20 60
20202 Jae 26.16 3 7 11 18 20 59
20201 Owen - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Gus 39.52 6 0 7 271 0 NQ
20204 Fred - - - - - - ABS
20891 Everclear -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24604 Rory 33.30 6 4 12 27 20 68 1



FAST Results

Open - Regular

2/20/115
8 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8806 Brody-Bear 18.96 3 5 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Riley - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12822 Gabby 33.34 5 9 12 27 20 73 1
12814 Timer - - - - - - ABS
12602 Snap - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16822 Kora 23.97 4 9 5 19 20 57 1
16806 Evan 37.30 4 9 7 271 0 NQ
16834 Andretti -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/20/15

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20835 Stash 27.46 6 9 12 10 20 57 1
20405 Caipir 42.72 2 9 0 27 O NQ
20414 K - 1 5 0 0 0 NQ
20616 Tag 33.97 4 9 12 17 0 NQ
20858 Kelso - 5 9 0O 19 0 NQ
20408 Riot - - - - - - ABS
20813 Brio - - - - - - ABS
20839 Fever - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24802 Vibrant 29.58 4 6 7 271 20 64 1

24605 Autie - 2 9 7 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

2/20/115
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8808 Reba 31.17 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
8812 Brio 26.18 3 4 11 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12803 Nike 31.50 4 6 12 27 O NQ
12823 Abbie - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16803 Emily 2497 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
16838 Jane 34.01 3 6 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

2/20/15
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQs2 %Q75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20890 Whoopee! Deux  28.32 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
20883 Pete 35.17 3 7 18 27 20 72 2
20862 Becky 32.08 6 6 18 19 20 69 3
20620 Annie 33.24 6 7 18 19 20 69 4
20619 Ella 39.49 6 4 11 27 20 61
20807 Stein 39.13 5 7 18 17 20 60
20837 Lola 36.72 3 o 1 27 0 NQ
20866 Hana - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Kruz - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 924 57 810 SB Score Place
24806 Lir 28.70 5 7 12 271 0 NQ
24828 Peyton - 4 4 0 27 O NQ
24607 Hallie - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

2/20/15
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12830 Cosmo 30.27 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
12826 Jazzy 28.26 4 4 18 27 20 73 2
12802 Metro 31.47 5 4 18 27 0 NQ
12820 Visa 15.14 4 4 0 19 0 NQ
12831 Abbey 42.96 4 4 11 27 20 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16807 Tinz 25.27 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
16824 Mac 29.26 4 6 7 27 0 NQ
16829 Piper 31.88 4 4 11 27 0 NQ
16844 Rocket 32.20 5 6 18 27 0 NQ
16602 Josey -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 13 NQs4 %Q 76
: Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20879 Eerie 33.22 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
20843 JimmyB 25.95 5 7 18 27 20 77 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

20832 Moses 28.41 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
20869 Selby 25.41 5 6 18 27 20 76 4
20841 Breezy 26.64 5 6 18 27 20 76

20868 Nash 27.54 4 6 18 27 20 75

20892 lzzy 29.71 4 6 18 27 20 75

20822 Casey 30.50 5 4 18 27 20 74

20876 Jack 27.65 4 4 18 27 20 73

20873 Mo 36.38 4 7 18 27 20 72

20809 KaBoom! 26.53 6 6 18 17 20 67

20840 Katy Muppet 36.88 6 7 11 27 20 67

20810 Versace 38.95 3 4 18 27 20 66

20848 Kitt 36.13 6 7 12 19 0 NQ

20867 Reba 33.61 6 7 18 27 O NQ

20877 Jet 33.50 3 4 12 27 O NQ

20882 Ben -- 2 2 0 10 O NQ

20871 Chaz - - - - - -- ABS

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time 1s 2.4 PC:_)I_I’;tS 810 SB Score Place

24819 Maggie 32.27 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
24813 Hawke Eye 25.76 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
24805 Addie 29.28 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
24816 Vince 25.18 4 6 18 27 20 75 4
24823 Merlot 28.10 4 6 18 27 20 75

24808 Ace 35.73 5 6 18 17 20 63

24815 Artemis 31.19 6 2 0 27 0 NQ

24818 Cain 34.48 5 9 11 27 O NQ

24824 Speedy 32.52 6 6 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/20/15

24825 Effen 39.97 4 9 11 271 0 NQ
24827 lggy 28.91 3 3 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
2/20/15

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12607 Cody 24.09 4 2 12 18 20 56 1
12202 Allie 39.89 3 6 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16610 Sugar -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
2/20/15

20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20896 Teddy 42.99 3 9 6 27 20 58 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
2/20/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8820 Dempsey 29.45 6 4 18 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20218 Albany - -- -- - -- - ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

2/20/115
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8819 Teddy 29.26 4 6 12 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12832 Brady 30.05 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16856 Ivana 29.44 4 4 11 27 20 66 1





